

CT Corporation System 560³⁰East Jefferson Street <u>Tallahassee</u>, FL 32301 850-222-1092

700003143357---9 -02/22/00--01071--019 ****735.00 ****735.00

.

··· - · -

and the state of t

Corporation(s) Name

	· •	i .	
·	•	·	
Superior Fabric Co	Ne. #11, CTD		FEB 22
	•	÷	
		.'	H 4: 02
()Profit ()Nonprofit	()Amendment	()Merger	02
()Foreign	()Dissolution	()Mark	
()LLC			
/Mimited Partnership	()Annual Report	()Other	
()Reinstatement	()Reservation	()Ch. RA	
	()Fictitious Name	()UCC	
()Certified Copy	()Photocopies	()CUS	
(XXX)Walk in	(XXX)Pick-up	()Will Wait	

Name Availability:	• • • •	Please 1	Return Extr	a	
Document Examiner:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Copies	File Stamp	₹Ê,	
Updater:	 1	To:	HA:	E	
Verifier:	suuren − e er suur σ γλ α)-μητό τωμη στη τωρομαι	Jeffrey	Butterfield	22	
Acknowledgement: W.P. Verifier:	×/22			PH	N
	· . MK	i /22	The k	You w	E

CERTIFICATE OF LIM	ITED PARTNERSHIP
1. Superior Fabric Care #11, Ltd.	B. A.
1. Superior Fabric Care #11, Ltd. (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix s	such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership"
2. 1975 Wells Road, Orange Park, Florida 32065	
2. 1975 Weins Road, Orange run, (Business address of I	Limited Partnership)
3. Joseph W	
(Name of Registered Agen	t for Service of Process)
4. 1975 Wells Road, Orange Park, Florida 32065	
-4. <u>1975 Wells Road, Orange Faik, Honda 52005</u> (Florida street address)	for Registered Agent)
5. Joseph a heel	ation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept design:	
6. <u>1975 Wells Road, Orange Park, Florida 32065</u> (Mailing Address of th	e Limited Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Par	tnership is to be dissolved is: <u>12/31/2021</u>
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Par8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	tnership is to be dissolved is: <u>12/31/2021</u> Street address:
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address: 417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address: 417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address: 417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144
8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Superior Fabric Care II, Inc. FQC000000000000000000000000000000000000	Street address: 417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144 I (we) have read the foregoing and know the
8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Superior Fabric Care II, Inc. FQC: 0:000002862 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that	Street address: 417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144 I (we) have read the foregoing and know the
8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Superior Fabric Care II, Inc. FQCOUDODYST Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that contents thereof and that the facts stated here	Street address: <u>417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144</u> <u>417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144</u> <u>418 Pec</u>
 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Superior Fabric Care II, Inc. FQCODODATE Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that contents thereof and that the facts stated here Signed this day of February Signature of all general partners: 	Street address: <u>417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144</u> <u>417 Pec</u>
 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Superior Fabric Care II, Inc. FQCOUDDYGC Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that contents thereof and that the facts stated here Signed this day of February 	Street address: <u>417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144</u> I (we) have read the foregoing and know the in are true and correct. <u>2000</u> .
 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Superior Fabric Care II, Inc. FQCODODATE Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that contents thereof and that the facts stated here Signed this day of February Signature of all general partners: 	Street address: <u>417 Pecan Point Drive, Kerens, TX 75144</u> <u>417 Pec</u>

.....

FL040 - CT System Online

.

_

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned sole general partner of Superior Fabric Care #11, Ltd., a Floride Limited Partnership, certifies as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$100,000.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$100,000.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signed this / day of February, 2000.

SUPERIOR FABRIC CARE II, INC.,

General Partner

By:

heeler, President